
 

Wednesday 21 Aug 2024 - Tuesday 27 Aug 2024 (week 34)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 150-190g $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.10 ½ $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

3 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $6.00 $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

4 Western Star Spreadable 500g $2.01 $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

5 Natural Chip Company 175g $2.51 ½ $2.49 $1.42 per 100g

6 Oreo/Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk $5.51 ½ $5.49 N/A

7 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $4.30 ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

8 (T)Tenderly 3Ply T/Tissue $6.01 ½ $5.99 24¢ per 100sh

Google Advertised
1 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.10 ½ $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

2 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g $1.40 ½ $1.40 $1.40 per 100g

3 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g $1.10 ½ $1.10 N/A

4 John West Tuna 95g $1.44 ½ $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

Facebook Advertised - Tamar Valley (TASMANIAN)
1 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $2.00 $5.99 60¢ per 100g

2 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $0.89 $1.60 $1.45 per 100g

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $6.00 $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

2 (T)Tenderly 3Ply T/Tissue $6.01 ½ $5.99 24¢ per 100sh

Friday Catalogue Email - Caramelised Sausages
1 Artisan Pork Sausages 475g (Meat) $9.00ea $18.95 per 1kg

Website Banner
1 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $4.30 ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

2 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 150-190g $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

Website Banner - Value Program - Black & Gold
1 Black & Gold Minced Garlic 250g $1.25 1¢ per 10g

2 Black & Gold Raw Sugar 1kg $2.15 22¢ per 100g

2 Black & Gold Pasta 500g $1.00 20¢ per 100g

Radio Advertised
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 150-190g $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.10 ½ $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

3 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $4.30 ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

4 Oreo/Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk $5.51 ½ $5.49 N/A

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 21 Aug 2024 - Tuesday 27 Aug 2024 (week 34)

Thursday 22 Aug - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL $0.60 $1.69 34¢ per 100mL

2 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g $3.00 $6.99 N/A

3 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

Friday 23 Aug - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Friday 23 Aug - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk $1.51 $3.99 N/A

2 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

3 Wilderness Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $21.99kg N/A

Friday 23 Aug - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk $1.51 $3.99 N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Wilderness Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $21.99kg N/A

Friday 23 Aug - Mercury
1 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 24 x 375mL $13.65 $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

2 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g $6.01 $19.99 $4.00 per 100g

3 Ingham's Chicken Kyiv 350g $3.51 $8.99 $25.69 per 1kg

Saturday 24 Aug - Advocate & Examiner
1 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 24 x 375mL $13.65 $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

2 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g $6.01 $19.99 $4.00 per 100g

3 Ingham's Chicken Kyiv 350g $3.51 $8.99 $25.69 per 1kg

Saturday 24 Aug - Mercury Front Page
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 150-190g TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL TV $2.10 ½ $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

3 (T)Tenderly 3Ply T/Tissue TV $6.01 ½ $5.99 24¢ per 100sh

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 21 Aug 2024 - Tuesday 27 Aug 2024 (week 34)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 150-190g  TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL TV $2.10 ½ $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

3 Oreo/Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk TV $5.51 ½ $5.49 N/A

4 (T)Tenderly 3Ply T/Tissue TV $6.01 ½ $5.99 24¢ per 100sh

5 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Page 2 - 1/2 Price
1 Natural Chip Company 175g TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 $1.42 per 100g

2 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g Digital $1.40 ½ $1.40 $1.40 per 100g

3 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g Digital $1.10 ½ $1.10 N/A

4 John West Tuna 95g Digital $1.44 ½ $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

5 Praise Whole Egg Mayonnaise 445g $3.01 ½ $2.99 67¢ per 100g

6 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV $4.30 ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

7 Colgate Total Toothpaste Advanced 115g $3.25 ½ $3.25 $2.83 per 100g

8 Tek Toothbrush Medium $1.15 ½ $1.15 $1.15 per 1ea

Page 3 - Drinks & Snacks
1 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $2.01 $5.49 $2.75 per 1L

2 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL  $1.61 $3.49 $2.33 per 1L

3 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL $3.41 $11.99 83¢ per 1L

4 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $0.91 $4.99 $4.99 per 1L

5 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $1.00 $1.60 $1.28 per 1L

6 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL $2.65 $6.40 $4.27 per 1L

7 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g Press $1.01 $2.99 N/A

8 Mission Corn Chips 230g $0.96 $3.49 $1.52 per 100g

9 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g $2.61 $3.69 N/A

10 Cadbury Favourites 340g $8.50 ½ $8.49 $2.50 per 100g

11 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 225g $6.30 ½ $6.30 $2.80 per 100g

12 Poppin Microwave Popcorn 85/100g $0.50 $1.50 N/A

Page 4 - Produce & Meat
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Almonds Natural 500g (Produce) $1.60 $9.99ea $19.98 per 1kg

5 Wilderness Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $21.99kg N/A

6 Artisan Pork Sausages 475g (Meat) Digital $9.00ea $18.95 per 1kg

7 Wilderness Beef Gravy Beef (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

8 Wild Clover Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

9 Nichols Chicken Thigh Fillets Tray (Meat) $12.99kg N/A

Page 5 - Bakery & Deli
1 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk Press $1.51 $3.99 N/A

2 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk $1.50 $2.25 75¢ per 100g

3 National Pies Family Pie 750/900g (POT) $3.04 $10.75 N/A

4 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) $1.41 $4.39 98¢ per 100g

5 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $0.86 $3.69 N/A

6 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) Press $15.99kg N/A

7 Nichols Chicken Wings (Deli) $3.49kg N/A

8 Pandani Cabana (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

9 Pandani Roast Beef (Deli) $25.99kg

Page 6 - Frozen & Dairy
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 21 Aug 2024 - Tuesday 27 Aug 2024 (week 34)

1 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) Digital $2.00 $5.99 60¢ per 100g

2 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) Digital $0.89 $1.60 $1.45 per 100g

3 Pauls Double Thick Custard 900g $1.81 $4.99 55¢ per 100g

4 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 150g $1.01 $3.49 $23.27 per 1kg

5 Wicked Sister Dessert 2pk $1.11 $3.69 N/A

6 Oak Flavoured Milk 500mL $0.30 $2.69 $5.38 per 1L

7 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g Press $3.00 $6.99 N/A

8 Ingham's Chicken Kyiv 350g Press $3.51 $8.99 $25.69 per 1kg

9 McCain Pub Style Wedges or Fries 750g $2.21 $4.99 $6.65 per 1kg

10 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g $1.01 $3.99 N/A

11 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $1.51 $5.99 33¢ per 100mL

12 Lean Cuisine Frozen Meals 330g-375g $2.01 $4.99 N/A

Page 7 - Pantry / Non Foods
1 Edgell Peas & Carrots/Baby Peas & Corn 420g $0.51 $1.99 $4.74 per 1kg

2 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g $0.70 $1.80 N/A

3 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $1.16 $3.99 N/A

4 Wokka Noodles 440g $1.01 $1.99 45¢ per 100g

5 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g $1.51 $5.49 N/A

6 Uncle Tobys Quick/Traditional Oats 1kg $2.34 $5.25 53¢ per 100g

7 Claratyne Hayfever Allergy 5pk $1.46 $6.99 $1.40 per 1ea

8 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 2L/Powder 2kg $8.41 $15.99 N/A

9 Redheads Firelighters 24pk $1.51 $3.99 17¢ per 1ea

10 Felix Cat Food 12pk $2.51 $11.99 $1.18 per 100g

11 Supercoat Dog Food 2.6/2.8kg $4.01 $13.99 N/A

12 My Dog Canned Dog Food 680g $1.00 $3.99 59¢ per 100g

Page 8 - Back Page  
1 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg TV $6.00 $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

2 Western Star Spreadable 500g TV $2.01 $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

3 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL Press $0.60 $1.69 34¢ per 100mL

4 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

5 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 24 x 375mL  Press $13.65 $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

6 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g Press $6.01 $19.99 $4.00 per 100g

Page 9 - Digital Value Page - Black & Gold  
1 Black & Gold Minced Garlic 250g Digital $1.25 1¢ per 10g

2 Black & Gold Raw Sugar 1kg Digital $2.15 22¢ per 100g

3 Black & Gold Pasta 500g Digital $1.00 20¢ per 100g

4 Black & Gold Chicken Nuggets 500g $4.49 $8.98 per 1kg

5 Black & Gold Tomatoes Chopped 400g $1.10 $2.75 per 1kg

6 Black & Gold Shredded Cheese 500g $8.49 $16.98 per 1kg

7 Black & Gold Garlic Bread 2x225g $2.49 55¢ per 100g

8 Black & Gold Household Regular Wipes 10pk $1.20 12¢ per 1ea

Page 10 - Recipe - Caramelised Sausages  
1 Artisan Pork Sausages 475g (Meat) Digital $9.00ea $18.95 per 1kg
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 21 Aug 2024 - Tuesday 27 Aug 2024 (week 34)

Front Page - TV Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 150-190g TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL TV $2.10 ½ $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

3 Oreo/Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk TV $5.51 ½ $5.49 N/A

4 (T)Tenderly 3Ply T/Tissue TV $6.01 ½ $5.99 24¢ per 100sh

5 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Page 2 - Best
1 Natural Chip Company 175g TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 $1.42 per 100g

2 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g Digital $1.40 ½ $1.40 $1.40 per 100g

3 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g Digital $1.10 ½ $1.10 N/A

5 John West Tuna 95g Digital $1.44 ½ $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

5 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV $4.30 ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

6 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g Press $6.01 $19.99 $4.00 per 100g

7 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL Press $0.60 $1.69 34¢ per 100mL

8 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 24 x 375mL Press $13.65 $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

9 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg TV $6.00 $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

10 Western Star Spreadable 500g TV $2.01 $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

11 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 150g $1.01 $3.49 $23.27 per 1kg

Page 3 - Mixed
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g Press $1.01 $2.99 N/A

2 Mission Corn Chips 230g $0.96 $3.49 $1.52 per 100g

3 Cadbury Favourites 340g $8.50 ½ $8.49 $2.50 per 100g

4 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

5 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g $0.70 $1.80 N/A

6 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $1.16 $3.99 N/A

7 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g $1.51 $5.49 N/A

8 Uncle Tobys Quick/Traditional Oats 1kg $2.34 $5.25 53¢ per 100g

9 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL $1.61 $3.49 $2.33 per 1L

10 Felix Cat Food 12pk $2.51 $11.99 $1.18 per 100g

11 Supercoat Dog Food 2.6/2.8kg $4.01 $13.99 N/A

12 Redheads Firelighters 24pk $1.51 $3.99 17¢ per 1ea

Page 4 - Dairy/Frozen
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Wilderness Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $21.99kg N/A

4 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk Press $1.51 $3.99 N/A

5 JC's Almonds Natural 500g (Produce) $1.60 $9.99ea $19.98 per 1kg

6 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) Digital $2.00 $5.99 60¢ per 100g

7 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) Digital $0.89 $1.60 $1.45 per 100g

8 Pauls Double Thick Custard 900g $1.81 $4.99 55¢ per 100g

9 McCain Pub Style Wedges or Fries 750g $2.21 $4.99 $6.65 per 1kg

10 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g Press $3.00 $6.99 N/A

11 Ingham's Chicken Kyiv 350g Press $3.51 $8.99 $25.69 per 1kg

Page 5 - Black & Gold (Digital Only)
1 Black & Gold Minced Garlic 250g Digital $1.25 1¢ per 10g

2 Black & Gold Raw Sugar 1kg Digital $2.15 22¢ per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 21 Aug 2024 - Tuesday 27 Aug 2024 (week 34)

3 Black & Gold Pasta 500g Digital $1.00 20¢ per 100g

4 Black & Gold Chicken Nuggets 500g $4.49 $8.98 per 1kg

5 Black & Gold Tomatoes Chopped 400g $1.10 $2.75 per 1kg

6 Black & Gold Shredded Cheese 500g $8.49 $16.98 per 1kg

7 Black & Gold Garlic Bread 2x225g $2.49 55¢ per 100g

7 Black & Gold Household Regular Wipes 10pk $1.20 12¢ per 1ea
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 21 Aug 2024 - Tuesday 27 Aug 2024 (week 34)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 (T)Tenderly 3Ply T/Tissue TV $5.99 24¢ per 100sh

2 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $2.99 N/A

3 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg TV $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 150-190g TV $2.99 N/A

5 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 24 x 375mL $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

6 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g Digital $1.40 $1.40 per 100g

7 Ingham's Chicken Kyiv 350g $8.99 $25.69 per 1kg

8 John West Tuna 95g Digital $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

9 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

10 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g Digital $1.10 N/A

11 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g $6.99 N/A

12 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk $3.99 N/A

13 Natural Chip Company 175g TV $2.49 $1.42 per 100g

14 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL $1.69 34¢ per 100mL

15 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g $19.99 $4.00 per 100g

16 Oreo/Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk TV $5.49 N/A

17 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL TV $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

18 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) Digital $1.60 $1.45 per 100g

19 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) Digital $5.99 60¢ per 100g

20 Western Star Spreadable 500g TV $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 21 Aug 2024 - Tuesday 27 Aug 2024 (week 34)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Black & Gold Chicken Nuggets 500g $4.49 $8.98 per 1kg

2 Black & Gold Garlic Bread 2x225g $2.49 55¢ per 100g

3 Black & Gold Household Regular Wipes 10pk $1.20 12¢ per 1ea

4 Black & Gold Shredded Cheese 500g $8.49 $16.98 per 1kg

5 Black & Gold Tomatoes Chopped 400g $1.10 $2.75 per 1kg

6 Cadbury Favourites 340g $8.49 $2.50 per 100g

7 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 225g $6.30 $2.80 per 100g

8 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

9 Claratyne Hayfever Allergy 5pk $6.99 $1.40 per 1ea

10 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL $6.40 $4.27 per 1L

11 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 2L/Powder 2kg $15.99 N/A

12 Colgate Total Toothpaste Advanced 115g $3.25 $2.83 per 100g

13 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $4.99 $4.99 per 1L

14 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) $4.39 98¢ per 100g

15 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $3.69 N/A

16 Edgell Peas & Carrots/Baby Peas & Corn 420g $1.99 $4.74 per 1kg

17 Felix Cat Food 12pk $11.99 $1.18 per 100g

18 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL $11.99 83¢ per 1L

19 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL $3.49 $2.33 per 1L

20 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk $2.25 75¢ per 100g

21 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $3.99 N/A

22 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g $5.49 N/A

23 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $1.60 $1.28 per 1L

24 Lean Cuisine Frozen Meals 330g-375g $4.99 N/A

25 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g $1.80 N/A

26 McCain Pub Style Wedges or Fries 750g $4.99 $6.65 per 1kg

27 Mission Corn Chips 230g $3.49 $1.52 per 100g

28 My Dog Canned Dog Food 680g $3.99 59¢ per 100g

29 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g $3.99 N/A

30 National Pies Family Pie 750/900g (POT) $10.75 N/A

31 Oak Flavoured Milk 500mL $2.69 $5.38 per 1L

32 Pauls Double Thick Custard 900g $4.99 55¢ per 100g

33 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 150g $3.49 $23.27 per 1kg

34 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $5.99 33¢ per 100mL

35 Poppin Microwave Popcorn 85/100g $1.50 N/A

36 Praise Whole Egg Mayonnaise 445g $2.99 67¢ per 100g

37 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g $3.69 N/A

38 Redheads Firelighters 24pk $3.99 17¢ per 1ea

39 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $5.49 $2.75 per 1L

40 Supercoat Dog Food 2.6/2.8kg $13.99 N/A

41 Tek Toothbrush Medium $1.15 $1.15 per 1ea

42 Uncle Tobys Quick/Traditional Oats 1kg $5.25 53¢ per 100g

43 Wicked Sister Dessert 2pk $3.69 N/A

44 Wokka Noodles 440g $1.99 45¢ per 100g
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